1)) COACHES 01634 726412

MYB Grain - Strood Academy

From September 2020

Mondays to Fridays (School Term Times Only)

Mornings (am)
Grain, Lapwing Road 07:30 Please Note:
Lower Stoke, Nags Head 07:38 For enquiries regarding bus
Allhallows, Haven Caravan Park 07:45 passes and payments please
Fenn Bell 07:52 contact Medway Council on
High Halstow Recreation Centre 07:58 01634 333455.
Hoo, Four Wents 08:04 , .
Hoo, Five Bells 08:06 This service is for pass holders
Chattenden, Main Road, Broadwood Road 08:12 $nly ~YRU MU RO ety

. ellow Bus Pass on you at all
Wainscott, Hollywood Lane, Povey Avenue 08:18 times when using this service
Strood Academy, Watling Street 08:25 and adhere to the terms &

conditions of the pass.

After School - Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays, Fridays (pm)
Strood Academy, Watling Street 15:40

Wainscott, Hollywood Lane, Povey Avenue R (R= On Request)

Chattenden Main Road, Broadwood Road R

Hoo, Five Bells R

Hoo, Four Wents R

High Halstow Recreation Centre R

Fenn Bell R

Allhallows, Haven Caravan park R

Lower Stoke, Nags Head R

Grain Lapwing Road R

After School - Wednesday Onl m Service MY8 (AM)

Siood Ao Watling St y t v 1(24()) Grain, Lapwing Road, Chapel Road, Grain
roplelAeisisnl HHEIING) e - Road, Allhallows Road, Stoke Road,

Wainscott, Hollywood Lane, Povey Avenue R Avery Way, Ratcliffe Highway, Britannia

Chattenden Main Road, Broadwood Road R Road, The Street, Christmas Lane,

H Ss Bl R Ratcliffe Highway, Bells Lane, Main Road,
00, rive be Peninsula Way, Four Elms Hill, Hoo Road,

Hoo, Four Wents R Hollywood Lane, Brompton Farm Road,

High Halstow Recreation Centre R el Court Fioat | 22 Bl Sitee:

N R (Strood Academy).

Allhallows, Haven Caravan park R Service MY8 (PM)

Lower Stoke, Nags Head R A2 Watling Street (Strood Academy),

Sl 1L . RQ q R Rede Court Road, Brompton Farm Road,
rain Lapwing noa Hollywood Lane, Hoo Road, Four EIms

Hill, Peninsula Way, Main Road, Bells Lane,
Ratcliffe Highway, Christmas Lane, The
Street, Britannia Road, Ratcliffe Highway,
Avery Way, Stoke Road, Allhallows Road,
Grain Road, Chapel Road, Lapwing Road.

This bus service is provided on behalf of Medway Council, if you have any comments or suggestions please write to
Medway Council Intergrated Transport Department, Gun Wharf, Dock Road, Chatham, Kent ME4 4TR.

www.asdtransport.com



